7th Evangelium21 Guest Speakers:

Conference Mark Dever
Albert Mohler

April 27 - 29, 2017 Ligon Duncan

Hamburg David Platt

@ Evangelium 21



Program

From 12 p.m.
2 p.m.

2.15 p.m.

3.15 p.m.

4.30 p.m.
5 p.m.

7 p.m.

8.30 p.m.

9 p.m.

Thursday, April 27
Arrival & registration

Welcome

hristian Wegert

ola Scriptura (Scripture Alone)

| Mohler

End

Friday, April 28

8.30 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11.15a.m.

12 p.m.

Prayer & praise

ichael Martens

eformation Today -

essons from the Southern Baptists
| Mohler

Lunch break

2 p.m.

3.30 p.m.

5 p.m.

7 p.m.

8.30 p.m.

9 p.m.

8.30 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

10 a.m.

11.15a.m.

12.30 p.m.

2.30 p.m.

3.45 p.m.

4.15 p.m.

6 p.m.

eminar session

olus Christus (Christ Alone)

Dinner break
ust Be by Grace Alone
igon Duncan

End

Saturday, April 29

Prayer & praise

atthias Lohmann

he Old Faith - The Biblical &
atristic Roots of the Reformation
igon Duncan

Lunch break

O peo Gl10ria

o the Glory of God Alone)

End of conference



Guest Speakers

Mark Dever

Mark Dever is the senior pastor of the
Capitol Hill Baptist Church in
Washington, DC (USA) and president
of 9Marks. He is the initiator of
Together for the Gospel (T4G) and has
written a number of books and articles.

Albert Mohler

Al Mohler is the president of the
Southern Baptist Theological
Seminary in Louisville, KY (USA) and
is a popular speaker and author. A
co-founder of Together for the Gospel ‘Y
(T4G), he is also considered by Time 4 .
Magazine and Christianity Today to

be a leading intellectual amongst North
American evangelicals.

Ligon Duncan

J. Ligon Duncan lll is the chancellor
of Reformed Theological Seminary
(RTS) in Jackson, MS (USA), and
holds the John R. Richardson profes-
sorship in Systematic and Historical
Theology. He is also currently the
president of the Alliance of Confessing Evangelicals,
besides serving on the council for The Gospel
Coalition (TGC) and Together for the Gospel (T4G).
Duncan has published over 35 books to date.

David Platt

David Platt is the president of the
Southern Baptist Convention’s Inter-
national Mission Board and the director
of Radical, an organization which
promotes passionate evangelism and
discipleship. Platt has become well-
known primarily as an emphatic preacher
of the gospel and author.

Seminars
Further details on the seminars we will
be offering can be found on our website.

Translation
All English main sessions will be trans-
lated into German from the front. In
addition, simultaneous translation via
headphones will be offered into English
for the main sessions held in German.

Children’s program
We plan to offer a children’s program at the
conference. Further details will be posted
on the registration form on our website.

What is Evangelium21?
Christians from different churches and
denominations, whose faith is solidly
grounded in Christ, belong to Evangelium21.
Focusing on the great truths rediscovered
by the Reformers — grace alone, faith alone,
Scripture alone, Christ alone, and for the
glory of God alone — we want to make
contributions that will revive and strengthen
churches. After all, it is the biblical gospel
alone that will fill Christians with genuine
hope and overwhelming joy in God and will
cause them to radiate both of these.
We desire to create a network to bring like-
minded people together and to be able to
recommend helpful contacts and resources
for one another. Our materials and events
serve to emphasize the centrality of the
gospel, not only for church life, but also for
life in general.
Humbly, we strive for the church of Christ
to experience anew in the 21st century the
meaning of “the gospel came ... not only
ih word, but also in power and in the Holy
Spirit and with full conviction” (1 Thess 1:5).

— Mission Statement, Evangelium21



Informationen

Registration closes on April 16, 2017.

The number of attendees is limited to 1500 so we
recommend you register early. Registration opens at
the beginning of November via our website at:
www.evangelium21.net/konferenz2017

Flyers (in electronic format and German)
These can be ordered directly from Evangelium21 or
via our website.

To enable as many people as possible to attend,
we do not charge a conference fee.

We are grateful for every donation given to
support the work of Evangelium21. A donation
of €35 per person would cover the cost of
attending the conference.

Meals: We will be offering meals at this
year’s conference. There is a cost of €7 for
each of the following meals: Thursday
dinner, Friday lunch and dinner, Saturday
lunch. If you would like to take advantage
of this offer, you must register for the
conference by April 16, 2017 at the latest.

A maximum of 600 places is available at
each mealtime. Once we have filled all 600
places, you will be unable to book meals
when registering. Meal registration is
considered valid once the Arche-Gemeinde
(Arche Church) has received your payment.
The bank details for the Arche-Gemeinde are
provided on the online registration form.

Contact Conference location
Evangelium21 e.V. Gemeinde &

Auf der Lind 9 Missionswerk Arche e.\V.
65529 Waldems Doerriesweg 7

www.evangelium21.net 22525 Hamburg
Tel: 040 547050
Bank details Fax: 040 54705299
Evangelium21 e.V. www.arche-gemeinde.de
Nassauische Sparkasse
IBAN: DE43 5105 0015 0352 7594 92
BIC: NASSDE55
Reference: Donation



