7th Evangelium21 Conference

April 27 – 29, 2017 Hamburg Guest Speakers: Mark Dever Albert Mohler Ligon Duncan David Platt





Program		2 p.m.	Seminar session 1
	Thursday, April 27	3.30 p.m.	Solus Christus (Christ Alone) Mark Dever
From 12 p.m.	Arrival & registration	5 p.m.	Dinner break
2 p.m.	Welcome	7 p.m.	Sola Gratia – Why Salvation Must Be by Grace Alone
2.15 p.m.	I Am Not Ashamed of the Gospel (Rom 1:16–17)		Ligon Duncan
	Christian Wegert	8.30 p.m.	Q&A on Sola Gratia
3.15 p.m.	Sola Scriptura (Scripture Alone) Al Mohler	9 p.m.	End
4.30 p.m.	Q&A on Sola Scriptura		Saturday, April 29
5 p.m.	Dinner break	8.30 a.m.	Prayer & praise
7 p.m.	Sola Fide (Faith Alone) David Platt	9.00 a.m.	Lord, Revive Us (Psalm 85) Matthias Lohmann
8.30 p.m.	Q&A on Sola fide	10 a.m.	The Old Faith – The Biblical & Patristic Roots of the Reformation
9 p.m.	End		Ligon Duncan
Friday, April 28		11.15 a.m.	Seminar session 2
8.30 a.m.	Prayer & praise	12.30 p.m.	Lunch break
9 a.m.	Personal Reformation (Phil 1:9-11) Michael Martens	2.30 p.m.	Soli Deo Gloria (To the Glory of God Alone) David Platt
10 a.m.	Reformation Today –	3.45 p.m.	Coffee
	Lessons from the Southern Baptists Al Mohler	4.15 p.m.	Semper Reformanda (Always Reforming)
11.15 a.m.	Q&A on Reformation Today		Mark Dever
12 p.m.	Lunch break	6 p.m.	End of conference

Guest Speakers



Mark Dever

Mark Dever is the senior pastor of the Capitol Hill Baptist Church in Washington, DC (USA) and president of 9Marks. He is the initiator of Together for the Gospel (T4G) and has written a number of books and articles.

Albert Mohler

Al Mohler is the president of the Southern Baptist Theological Seminary in Louisville, KY (USA) and is a popular speaker and author. A co-founder of Together for the Gospel (T4G), he is also considered by Time Magazine and Christianity Today to be a leading intellectual amongst North American evangelicals.



Ligon Duncan



J. Ligon Duncan III is the chancellor of Reformed Theological Seminary (RTS) in Jackson, MS (USA), and holds the John R. Richardson professorship in Systematic and Historical Theology. He is also currently the

president of the Alliance of Confessing Evangelicals, besides serving on the council for The Gospel Coalition (TGC) and Together for the Gospel (T4G). Duncan has published over 35 books to date.

David Platt

David Platt is the president of the Southern Baptist Convention's International Mission Board and the director of Radical, an organization which promotes passionate evangelism and discipleship. Platt has become well-known primarily as an emphatic preacher of the gospel and author.



Seminars

Further details on the seminars we will be offering can be found on our website.

Translation

All English main sessions will be translated into German from the front. In addition, simultaneous translation via headphones will be offered into English for the main sessions held in German.

Children's program

We plan to offer a children's program at the conference. Further details will be posted on the registration form on our website.

What is Evangelium21?

Christians from different churches and denominations, whose faith is solidly grounded in Christ, belong to Evangelium21. Focusing on the great truths rediscovered by the Reformers – grace alone, faith alone, scripture alone. Christ alone, and for the glory of God alone — we want to make contributions that will revive and strengthen churches. After all, it is the biblical gospel alone that will fill Christians with genuine hope and overwhelming joy in God and will cause them to radiate both of these. We desire to create a network to bring likeminded people together and to be able to recommend helpful contacts and resources for one another. Our materials and events serve to emphasize the centrality of the gospel, not only for church life, but also for life in general.

Humbly, we strive for the church of Christ to experience anew in the 21st century the meaning of "the gospel came ... not only in word, but also in power and in the Holy Spirit and with full conviction" (1 Thess 1:5).

- Mission Statement, Evangelium21

Informationen

Registration closes on April 16, 2017.

The number of attendees is limited to 1500 so we recommend you register early. Registration opens at the beginning of November via our website at: www.evangelium21.net/konferenz2017

Flyers (in electronic format and German)

These can be ordered directly from Evangelium21 or via our website.

To enable as many people as possible to attend, we do not charge a conference fee.

We are grateful for every donation given to support the work of Evangelium21. A donation of €35 per person would cover the cost of attending the conference.

Meals: We will be offering meals at this year's conference. There is a cost of €7 for each of the following meals: Thursday dinner, Friday lunch and dinner, Saturday lunch. If you would like to take advantage of this offer, you must register for the conference by April 16, 2017 at the latest. A maximum of 600 places is available at each mealtime. Once we have filled all 600 places, you will be unable to book meals when registering. Meal registration is considered valid once the Arche-Gemeinde (Arche Church) has received your payment. The bank details for the Arche-Gemeinde are provided on the online registration form.

Contact

Evangelium21 e.V. Auf der Lind 9 65529 Waldems www.evangelium21.net

Bank details

Evangelium21 e.V. Nassauische Sparkasse

IBAN: DE43 5105 0015 0352 7594 92

BIC: NASSDE55
Reference: Donation

Conference location

Gemeinde &
Missionswerk Arche e.V.
Doerriesweg 7
22525 Hamburg
Tel: 040 547050

Tel: 040 547050 Fax: 040 54705299

www.arche-gemeinde.de